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Electricity Licensing Board

Electrician License Examination Schedule - 7th Batch Electrician Examination June-July, 2024
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Date
27-08-2024
28-08-2024
29-08-2024
01-09-2024
02-09-2024
03-09-2024
04-09-2024
05-09-2024
08-09-2024
09-09-2024
10-09-2024
11-09-2024
12-09-2024
15-09-2024
17-09-2024
18-09-2024
19-09-2024
22-09-2024
23-09-2024

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday

Electricity Licensing Board

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Roll
1-293
294-586
587-879
880-1172
1173-1465
1466-1758
1759-2051
2052-2344
2345-2637
2638-2930
2931-3223
3224-3516
3517-3809
3810-4102
4103-4395
4396-4688
4689-4981
4982-5274
5275-5568

Total
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
294
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